
× 6 0

2
61 6 1

6 0

5
6 0

63 6 1

× 6 0

8
6 3

63 6 0
6 2

10

× 6 1
6 2

61
× 6 0

13
62 6 0

6 2

15
6 4

65 6 1
6 0

18

6 2
60 6 1

20

× 6 0

2-0

63

wo

3位決定戦

吉川

江間

1

33

決勝

山口

原田

21

22

コンソレ 本戦

小学６年生　女子　ＮＯ．１

(舞阪ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/舞阪小)内山真奈

早野夏希

藤田みどり

鎌田捺衣

木村莉奈

(豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/磐田竜洋北小)

(千代TC/静岡安部口小)

(舞阪ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/舞阪小)

(豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/磐田豊田北部小)

(聖隷ｼﾞｭﾆｱ/中川小)

木村美波

(佐鳴台LTC/西都台小)

(ﾌｪｽﾀTC/岐阜長森北小)

(ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/磐田長野小)

小嶋花奈

山口恵実

細川友里

縣　優紀

(ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/中川小)

(ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/袋井高南小)

(ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/葵が丘小)

(ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/磐田豊田東小)

(佐鳴台LTC/伊佐見小)

(豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/磐田豊田北部小)

(MYP/磐田長野小)

(舞阪ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/舞阪小)

(ﾐｽﾞﾉTC/稲沢六輪小)

(舞阪ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/舞阪小)

(ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/瑞穂小)

(萩丘TC/瑞穂小)

小泉美穂

戸塚藍子

杉村祐依

嶋野安沙美

山田理恵

福井絢子

三井麻友美

吉川桃加

八木田麻衣

大久保友香子

田中香凛

18

19

20

21

12

13

14

15

1

2

3

4

76(2)

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

16

17


